Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Sunday
Wednesday
Sunday
Wednesday
Sunday
Wednesday

Sunday
Wednesday
Sunday
Wednesday
Sunday

Wednesday
Sunday
Wednesday
Sunday

Wednesday
Sunday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Sunday
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday

Sunday
Wednesday
Friday
Sunday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Sunday
Wednesday
Sunday

23
30

1
4
8
11
15

18
22
25
29

o Ul =

15
19
22
23
29

Religious Education Calendar 2023-24

August
Teacher’s Calendar Meeting — 7:00 pm @ Bishop Hall; No PSR Classes
PSR Mass @ Bishop 6:00 pm; No PSR Classes

September
Wednesday Classes Begin 6:45 — 8:00 pm
Sunday School Classes Begin; 8:00 am Bishop; 10:00 am Grove
Regular Schedule of classes; Fire Drill
Catechetical Sunday Commissioning Teachers at Sunday Masses
Regular schedule of classes
Sunday School
Regular schedule of classes

October

PSR Rosary will be held on Wednesday evenings during October. Watch bulletin for details.

Grade 8 lead Rosary at Bishop (start at 7:30 am); Grove — Fall Breakfast
Regular schedule of classes

Sunday school; Grade 7 lead Rosary at Bishop (start at 7:30am)
Regular schedule of classes

Grade 6 lead Rosary at Bishop (start at 7:30 am)

Grade 7/8 lead Rosary at Grove (start at 9:30 am)

Regular schedule of classes

Sunday School; Grade 5 lead Rosary at Bishop (start at 7:30 am)
Regular schedule of classes

Grade 4 lead Rosary at Bishop (start at 7:30 am)

Grade 4, 5 & 6 lead Rosary at Grove (start at 9:30 am)

November
All Saints’ Day (Holy Day of Obligation) No PSR Classes
Sunday School
Regular schedule of classes
Regular schedule of classes
Sunday School
NO CLASSES — Harvest Mass @ St. Joseph
Thanksgiving Day
Regular Schedule of Classes

December
Sunday School — Christmas Program/St. Nick visit
Regular Schedule of Classes; St. Nick Visit Bishop & Grove
Immaculate Conception (Holy Day of Obligation)
No Sunday School / First Reconciliation @ Grove - Grade 2
Regular Schedule of Classes; Grades 9 -12 Christmas Caroling
NO PSR Classes — Christmas Break
Christmas Eve/ NO Sunday School
Christmas Break; No PSR Classes
Happy New Year’s Eve/ No Sunday School



Wednesday
Sunday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Sunday
Monday
Wednesday
Sunday
Wednesday

Sunday
Wednesday
Sunday
Wednesday
Saturday
Sunday

Wednesday
Sunday
Wednesday

Sunday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Sunday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Sunday

Wednesday
Sunday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Sunday

Sunday
Sunday

3

7
10
17
21
22
24
28
31

4

7
11
14
17
18

21
25
28

13
17
20
27
28
29
31

10
17
24

Please watch bulletin and email messages for changes.

Religious Education Calendar 2023-24 (cont.)

January

Teachers’ Meeting — No PSR classes
Sunday School resumes; Bishop & Grove - Epiphany 3 Kings
Wednesday evening PSR classes resume
Regular schedule of classes
Sunday School; Grove - Grade 7/8 Class Mass
First Reconciliation @ Bishop - Grade 2
Regular schedule of classes
Grove — Grades 4, 5 & 6 Class Mass
Regular Schedule of Classes

February

Stations of the Cross will be offered on some Wednesdays during Lent; please watch the bulletin.

Sunday School; Bishop — Grade 8 Class Mass

Regular schedule of classes

Bishop - Grade 7 Class Mass

Ash Wednesday; No PSR Classes

Confirmation/First Communion @ Cathedral

Sunday School; Bishop & Grove Confirmation/First Communion Parish
Masses

Regular schedule of Classes

Bishop Grade 6 Class Mass

Regular schedule of Classes

March
Sunday School/Bishop Grade 5 Class Mass
Regular Schedule of classes
Regular Schedule of classes
Parish Breakfast @ Bishop; Sunday School — Grove ONLY
Regular Schedule of classes
Holy Week; No PSR Classes
Holy Thursday; Eucharistic Procession — Grade 3
Good Friday; Living Stations
Easter Sunday; No Sunday School
April
Regular Schedule of Classes
Last Sunday School class/ Bishop Grade 4 Class Mass
Regular Schedule of Classes
Regular Schedule of classes
Mass 6 pm/Closing Party 6:45 pm
May
PSR Teacher Appreciation Meal
8t Grade Mass 8:00 am Mass at Bishop; Coffee & Donuts after Mass.
Everyone is welcome.
Mother’s Day — May Crowning at Bishop & Grove - Grade 2
Senior Graduation Mass 8 am @ Bishop; Senior Breakfast @ hall
Grade 10 helps serve students and parents.

(7/26/23)



