Religious Education Calendar 2023-24

August

August						
	Wednesday	23	Teacher's Calendar Meeting – 7:00 pm @ Bishop Hall; No PSR Classes			
	Wednesday	30	PSR Mass @ Bishop 6:00 pm; No PSR Classes			
September						
	Wednesday	6	Wednesday Classes Begin 6:45 – 8:00 pm			
	Sunday	10	Sunday School Classes Begin; 8:00 am Bishop; 10:00 am Grove			
	Wednesday	13	Regular Schedule of classes; Fire Drill			
	Sunday	17	Catechetical Sunday Commissioning Teachers at Sunday Masses			
	Wednesday	20	Regular schedule of classes			
	Sunday	24	Sunday School			
	Wednesday	27	Regular schedule of classes			
			October			
PSR Rosary will be held on Wednesday evenings during October. Watch bulletin for details.						
	Sunday	1	Grade 8 lead Rosary at Bishop (start at 7:30 am); Grove – Fall Breakfast			
	Wednesday	4	Regular schedule of classes			
	Sunday	8	Sunday school; Grade 7 lead Rosary at Bishop (start at 7:30am)			
	Wednesday	11	Regular schedule of classes			
	Sunday	15	Grade 6 lead Rosary at Bishop (start at 7:30 am)			
			Grade 7/8 lead Rosary at Grove (start at 9:30 am)			
	Wednesday	18	Regular schedule of classes			
	Sunday	22	Sunday School; Grade 5 lead Rosary at Bishop (start at 7:30 am)			
	Wednesday	25	Regular schedule of classes			
	Sunday	29	Grade 4 lead Rosary at Bishop (start at 7:30 am)			
			Grade 4, 5 & 6 lead Rosary at Grove (start at 9:30 am)			
November						
	Wednesday	1	All Saints' Day (Holy Day of Obligation) No PSR Classes			
	Sunday	5	Sunday School			
	Wednesday	8	Regular schedule of classes			
	Wednesday	15	Regular schedule of classes			
	Sunday	19	Sunday School			
	Wednesday	22	NO CLASSES – Harvest Mass @ St. Joseph			
	Thursday	23	Thanksgiving Day			
	Wednesday	29	Regular Schedule of Classes			
December						
	Sunday	3	Sunday School – Christmas Program/St. Nick visit			
	Wednesday	6	Regular Schedule of Classes; St. Nick Visit Bishop & Grove			
	Friday	8	Immaculate Conception (Holy Day of Obligation)			
	Sunday	10	No Sunday School / First Reconciliation @ Grove - Grade 2			
	Wednesday	13	Regular Schedule of Classes; Grades 9 -12 Christmas Caroling			
	Wednesday	20	NO PSR Classes – Christmas Break			
	Sunday	24	Christmas Eve/ NO Sunday School			
		~-				

Christmas Break; No PSR Classes

31 Happy New Year's Eve/ No Sunday School

Wednesday 27

Sunday

Religious Education Calendar 2023-24 (cont.)

January

			January
	Wednesday	3	Teachers' Meeting – No PSR classes
	Sunday	7	Sunday School resumes; Bishop & Grove - Epiphany 3 Kings
	Wednesday	10	Wednesday evening PSR classes resume
	Wednesday	17	Regular schedule of classes
	Sunday	21	Sunday School; Grove - Grade 7/8 Class Mass
	Monday	22	First Reconciliation @ Bishop - Grade 2
	Wednesday	24	Regular schedule of classes
	Sunday	28	Grove – Grades 4, 5 & 6 Class Mass
	Wednesday	31	Regular Schedule of Classes
			February
Station	ns of the Cross	will be c	offered on some Wednesdays during Lent; please watch the bulletin.
	Sunday	4	Sunday School; Bishop – Grade 8 Class Mass
	Wednesday	7	Regular schedule of classes
	Sunday	11	Bishop - Grade 7 Class Mass
	Wednesday	14	Ash Wednesday; No PSR Classes
	Saturday	17	Confirmation/First Communion @ Cathedral
	Sunday	18	Sunday School; Bishop & Grove Confirmation/First Communion Parish
			Masses
	Wednesday	21	Regular schedule of Classes
	Sunday	25	Bishop Grade 6 Class Mass
	Wednesday	28	Regular schedule of Classes
			March
	Sunday	3	Sunday School/Bishop Grade 5 Class Mass
	Wednesday	6	Regular Schedule of classes
	Wednesday	13	Regular Schedule of classes
	Sunday	17	Parish Breakfast @ Bishop; Sunday School – Grove ONLY
	Wednesday	20	Regular Schedule of classes
	Wednesday	27	Holy Week; No PSR Classes
	Thursday	28	Holy Thursday; Eucharistic Procession – Grade 3
	Friday	29	Good Friday; Living Stations
	Sunday	31	Easter Sunday; No Sunday School
			April
	Wednesday	3	Regular Schedule of Classes
	Sunday	7	Last Sunday School class/ Bishop Grade 4 Class Mass
	Wednesday	10	Regular Schedule of Classes
	Wednesday	17	Regular Schedule of classes
	Wednesday	24	Mass 6 pm/Closing Party 6:45 pm
			May
	Wednesday	1	PSR Teacher Appreciation Meal
	Sunday	5	8 th Grade Mass 8:00 am Mass at Bishop; Coffee & Donuts after Mass.
			Everyone is welcome.
	Sunday	12	Mother's Day – May Crowning at Bishop & Grove - Grade 2
	Sunday	19	Senior Graduation Mass 8 am @ Bishop; Senior Breakfast @ hall
			Grade 10 helps serve students and parents.